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Meeting Agenda

Next steps and Adjournment

Public Scorecard Update

Quality Measure Alignment Review

Recap of 2/14/18 Meeting

Purpose of Today’s Meeting

Approval of Minutes

Public Comment

Introductions/Call to Order
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Item Allotted Time

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

20 min

70 min

5 min
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Public 
Comments

2 minutes 
per 

comment
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Approval of the Minutes
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Purpose of Today’s Meeting
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Recap from 2/14/18 Meeting



Recap and Follow Up from 2/14/18 Meeting

• Reviewed final recommendations from Healthcare Cabinet final 
report
• Healthcare Cabinet does not have immediate expectations for reporting 

back on recommendations

• Reviewed reporting measure set and alignment with national 
programs (Core Quality Measures Collaborative, Quality Payment 
Program, National Quality Forum)
• Removed Frequency of Ongoing Prenatal Care (#1391) and Percentage of 

PCPs that meet Meaningful Use from the Reporting Set

• UConn Health presented on the results of the information source 
review workgroup, measure calculation issues, and began 
discussions around attribution methods for the public scorecard
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All-Payer Quality Measure 
Alignment
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CT SIM All Payer Quality Measure Alignment
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CT SIM All Payer Quality Measure Alignment



CT SIM All Payer Quality Measure Alignment
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Payer Alignment =

# of Core Measures Payer includes 
in Value Based Contracts

Total # of Core Measures 

All Payer Alignment =

Total # of Core Measures All Payers 
included in Value Based Contracts

(Total # of Payers Reporting) X (# of 
Core Measures)

Target: 75% alignment across health plans on core quality measure set
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Public Scorecard Update


